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COMPLETE ALL REQUIREMENTS

AREA |
MINIMUM GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED
ENG 1101 COMP AND MODERN ENGLISH I
ENG 1102 COMP AND MODERN ENGLISH 11
AREA 11

TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL COURSE WITH AN EXPANDED HISTORICAL
AND CULTURAL SCOPE IN FINE ARTS, INCLUDING THE DISCIPLINES OF
ART, MUSIC, THEATRE, FILM, OR OTHER FINE ARTS AREA.

COM 2241 FUNDAMENTALS OF SPEECH

TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL LITERATURE SEQUENCE
AREA 111

TAKE MTH 1110 OR MTH 1112 OR HIGHER
MINIMUM GRADE OF “€” ED !
SERHIBER u;

i e i ]
TAKE ANY TWO 1000-2000 LEVEL SCIENCE CLASSES
AND CORRESP

DISCIPLINES: BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS, PHYSICAL SCIENCE, OR OTHER

SCIENCE AREAS. SELECT 2: B10O-1100/L100, BIO 1101/L101, BIO 2202/L202,

BIO 2229/1.229, CHM 1115/L115, CHM 1142/1L.142, CHM 1143/1.143, CHM 2242/1.242,
PHY 225271252, PHY 2253/L253, PHY 2262/1.262, PHY 2263/L263, SCI 1110/L110, SCI 2233/L233,

SCI 2234/1.234.

AREA IV
TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL HISTORY SEQUENCE
ANT 2200 ANTHROPOLOGY
ECO 2251 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

NOTE: OTHER COURSES MAY BE SUBSTITUTED IN THIS AREA. PLEASE SEE THE

DEPARTMENT CHAIR FOR APPROVAL.

AREA V
TROY 1101 THE UNIVERSITY EXPERIENCE
IS 2241 COMPUTER CONCEPTS
POL 2241 AMERICAN NATIONAL GOVERNMENT
BS) 2200 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (PSY 2230 MAY BE SUBSTITUTED. SEE DEPT CHAIR FOR APPROVAL.)
S@OCR 2275 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY
BSY 3304 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY

Every reasonable attempt to ensure accuracy has been made. Some courses (such as developmental or pre-requisite courses) are not reflecte
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d in this degree map Comple-

tion of degree requirements is based on the specific catalog year for each studentA minimum of 120 hours is required for all baccalaureate degree programs.At least
25% of the credit hours required for the degree must be completed In residency with Troy University.At least 12 semester hours of residency must be completed in each
major field(s) of study.A minimum GPA of 2.0 overall and in the major is required to graduate.NOTE: Please Consult The College Of Health and Human Services or Cur-
rent Catalog for other requirements not covered in this documentNOTES: A sequence in literature or history is required. please consider this requirement When

selecting coursework in AREAS Il or 1V,



SOCIAL WORK MAJOR
MINIMUM 2.5 OVERALL GPA REQUIRED

HS
SWK
SWK
HS
HS
SWK
SWK
SWK

2240
2280
2281
3310
3370
3320
3340
3375

ETHICS

SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH | (STATISTICS MAY SUBSTITUTE)
SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH 11

HUMAN BEHAVIOR IN THE SOCIAL ENVIRONMENT 1
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HUMAN BEHAVIOR IN THE SOCIAL ENVIRONMENT 11
SOCIAL POLICY AND PLANNING

DIVERSITY OR HS/RHB 3375

TAKE A 3 HOUR SWK PROGRAM ELECTIVE AS APPROVED BY YOUR ADVISOR

SOCIAL WORK PROFESSIONAL PROGRAM

SWK
SWK
SWK
SWK
SWK
SWK

FREE ELECTIVES RE!

2250
3390
4471
4472
4480
4481

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK

SOCIAL WORK WITH INDIVIDUALS AND FAMILIES

SOCIAL WORK WITH GROUPS

SOCIAL WORK WITH ORGANIZATIONS AND COMMUNITIES

PRE-PRA MSEM INAR
SOCIAL M

TAKE 9 SEMESTER HOURS OF FREE ELECTIVE CREDIT.

A
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3 Hourd ™
3 HOU

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS
(27 HOURS)

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS

9 HOURS

My Degree Map serves as a guide to assist you with the proper sequence and selection of courses. It does not replace your Program Evaluatign (available through
Trojan Web Express), which depicts the official document used to clear students for graduation. My Degree map includes the required course work and suggested
sequence of courses for a particular degree program. Every reasonable attempt has been made to ensure accuracy of content Please keep in mind that some courses,
such as developmental or pre-requisite courses, are not reflected in My Degree Map. Completion of degree requirements is based on the specific catalog year under
which you were admitted to TROY. Please consult the college catalog, your academic advisor, your specific school, department, or your Program Evaluation for any

additional requirements.



